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AL-HIRA PUBLIC SCHOOL b

Academic Calendar 2022-23
Session Begins - April 5, 2022 (Tuesday)

Ambedkar Jayanti - Apr. 14, 2022 (Thur.)

Ramazan & Eid - Apr. 25, 2022 (Mon.) to May 7, 2022 (Sat.)
Summer Vacation - May 25, 2022 (Wed.) to June 18, 2022 (Sat.)
Eid-ul-Azha - July 08, 2022 (Fri.) to July 13, 2022 (Wed.)
Yaume Ashura - Aug. 09, 2022 (Tue.) to Aug.10, 2022 (Wed.)
Gandhi Jayanti - Oct. 02, 2022 (Sun.)

D.P. & Miladun Nabi - Oct. 03, 2022 (Mon.) to Oct. 09, 2022 (Sun.)
Deepawali - Oct. 24, 2022 (Mon.)

Chhatth - Oct. 31, 2022 (Mon.)

Christmas - Dec. 25, 2022 (Sun.)

Winter Vacation - Jan. 02, 2023 (Mon.) Jan.10, 2023 (Tue.) !
Spring Holidays - Mar. 07, 2023 (Tue.) & Mar. 08, 2023 (Wed.) '
Weekly Assessment - Every Sat. / Mon.

Half Yearly Examination - Sep. 19, 2022 (Mon.) to Oct. 01, 2022 (Sat.)
Result - Oct. 23, 2022 (Sun.)

Annual Examination - Feb. 23, 2023 (Thur.) to Mar. 11, 2023 (Sat.)
Result - Mar. 19, 2023 (Sun.)

Celebrations

Good Friday (Rifat-e-Isa) - Apr. 15, 2022 (Fri.)

Yaumul Furquan

(17" Ramadhan) - Apr. 19, 2022 (Tue.)

New Hijri Day

(1" Muharram) - July 31, 2022 (1444 Hijri) (Sun.)
Independence Day - Aug. 15, 2022 (Mon.)

Teachers Day - Sep. 05, 2022 (Mon.)
Education Day - Nowv. 11, 2022 (Fri.)

{World Book Day, National Sci. Day,
Mational Mathematics Day)

Children’s Day - Nov. 14, 2022 (Mon.)
{Sir Syed, J.L. Nehru, Maulana Azad
& Dr. Allama Igbal Day)

Annual Sports - Nov. 19, 2022 (Sat.) & Nov. 20, 2022 (Sun.)
Republic Day - Jan. 26, 2023 (Thur.)
Shab-e-Meraj (27" Rajab) - Feb. 28, 2023 (Tue.)

Teachers Work Shop @ July 18, 2022 (Mon.) to July 23, 2022 (Sat.)

New Admission Test for the Session 2023 - 2024

1" Test - Feb. 12, 2023 (Sun.)
2™ Test - Mar. 12, 2023 (Sun.)
New Session Begins - April 03, 2023 (Mon.)




